Chenoa Public Library District
Board Meeting Schedule Dates 2025
(Each meeting starts at 7 PM
in the Library Community Room)

Thursday, January 16"
Thursday, February 20"
Thursday, March 20"
Thursday, April 17"
Thursday, May 15"
Thursday, June 19"
Thursday, July 17™
Thursday, August 21"
Thursday, September 18"
Thursday, October 16"
Thursday, November 20"
Thursday, December 18"

Holiday Closings
(Closing at 5 PM
July 3", November 26™, and December 24™)

January 1°' (New Years)
April ? (Chenoa Community Sale)
July 4" (Independence Day)
November 27" — December 1
(Thanksgiving)
December 25" — December 29"
(Christmas)



